
 
CALENDAR 

2023 

 

2023 

Tuesday January 10
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Meeting 

Monday January 16
TH

  Town Offices Closed – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Tuesday January 24
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday February 14
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Friday, February 24th Board of Aldermen Meeting- Special Called Meeting-Board 

Retreat 

Tuesday February 28
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session- CANCELLED 

Tuesday March 14
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday March 28
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday April 7
TH

  Town Offices Closed – Good Friday 

Friday April 11
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday April 25
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday May 9
TH

  Board of Alderman Meeting – Regular Session 

Monday May 23
RD

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Monday May 29
TH

  Town Offices Closed – Memorial Day 

Tuesday June 13
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday June 27
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday, July 4
TH

  Town Offices Closed – Independence Day 

Tuesday July 11
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday July 25
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday August 8
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday August 22
ND

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Monday September 4
TH

  Town Offices Closed – Labor Day 

Tuesday September 12
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday September 26
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday October 10
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday October 24
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Friday November 10th Town Offices Closed- Veterans Day 

Tuesday November 14
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

Tuesday November 28
TH

  Board of Alderman Meeting- Regular Session 

Tuesday December 12
TH

  Board of Aldermen Meeting – Regular Session 

December 22
nd

, 26
th
  Town Closed – Christmas Holidays 

  

  

 

TOWN OF WAYNESVILLE 

PO Box 100 

16 South Main Street 

Waynesville, NC  28786 

 Phone (828) 452-2491 • Fax (828) 456-2000 

www.waynesvillenc.gov 
 


